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THE FACTORY HOUSE PARTY
to benefit 

The Center for Contemporary Art
(new identity of the Somerset Art Association)

October 9, 2010
7 pm

An iconic pop art time travel experience back to 
the 60’s and the silvery surrounds of

The Factory, Andy Warhol
& his Superstars, the Velvet Underground and 

the infamous red couch.

Music by DJ Skip &
Strange Brew

15 Minutes of Fame,
Film, Graffiti, Portraits,
Raffle, Close Up Magic



Special Thanks to:
Please help us to thank the following area businesses and friends 

below by patronizing their establishments. Click on the web sites below. 

Our Event Sponsors
Verve Restaurant www.vervestyle.com
Eggsotic Events www.eggsoticevents.com
Robert Mondavi Winery www.robertmondavi.com
Wallflowers Gallery www.wallflowersgallery.com
Raritan Liquors www.raritanliquours.com
The Fine Art of Cakes www.fineartofcakes.com
S.A.G.E. Collective www.sagecollective.com
Starbucks www.starbucks.com

Our Advertisers
Alphagraphics www.us207.alphagraphics.com
Bailey Funeral Home www.baileyfuneralhomes.com
Basking Ridge Country Club www.baskingridgecc.com
Bernard and Christine Pane
Black River Journal www.blackriverjournal.com
Bridgewater Marriott www.bridgewatermarriott.com
Design Domaine www.designdomainegallery.com
Dr. Lillian Baker, D.M.D.
Dutch Hollow Farm
Fiddler’s Elbow Country Club www.fiddlerselbowcc.com
56 degree Wine www.56degreewine.com
Fischer Fine Art LLC www.fischerfineart.net
Framexperts
J.M. Stringer Gallery www.jmstringergallery.com
James H.Coleman, Wells Fargo Advisors 
www.wfadvisors.com/james.h.coleman



James F. Hurley Insurance Agency www.hurleyinsure.com
John P. Donovan, Wells Fargo Advisors
Ken Rent www.kenrent.com
Law Coffee Company www.lawcoffee.com
LCD Mortgage Co. www.lcdmtg.com
Linders Cleaners www.linderscleaners.com
Mackinson Turf Management
On A Whimm www.onawhimm.com
Personally Yours Lingerie www.personallyyourslingerie.com
Reno’s Appliance www.renosappliance.com
Somerset Valley Urgent Care www.somersetvalleyurgentcare.com
Team Capital Bank www.teamcapitalbank.com
The Connoisseur Fine Arts www.cfineart.com
The Red Toad
Twill Printing www.twill.com
James M. Wood CPA www.jmwoodcpa.com

Please visit the ads listed below.


